
THE LITTLE ONES

TO START

TOMATO SOUP

Crusty Bread, Butter

MOZZARELLA DIPPERS

Tomato Sauce

GARLIC CIABATTA

Add Cheese

VEGETABLE STICKS

Carrot, Celery, Red Pepper, 
Cucumber

THE MAIN EVENT

SAUSAGES

Mash, Peas, Gravy

CHICKEN GOUJONS

Fries, Beans

BATTERED FISH BITES

Chips, Peas

CHEESEBURGER

Fries, Coleslaw

SOMETHING SWEET

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Honeycomb Ice Cream

COOKIE DOUGH

Vanilla Ice Cream

GOLDEN SYRUP SPONGE

Homemade Custard

ICE CREAM SELECTION

Sprinkles, Waffle Cone

MINI CHEESE PIZZA

with Fries
BEEF BOLOGNESE

Pasta, Cheese

PENNE PASTA

Tomato Ragu, Cheese
RUMP STEAK

Fries, Peas

FRUIT SALAD

£4.50

£5.95

£4.50

£5.00

£5.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50 £10.50

£9.00 £14.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£6.00

£5.00


