

## THE LITTLE ONES

## TO START

TOMATO SOUP		GARLIC CIABATTA	£4.50
Crusty Bread, Butter	£4.50	Add Cheese	£5.00
MOZZARELLA DIPPERS		VEGETABLE STICKS	
Tomato Sauce	£5.95	Carrot, Celery, Red Pepper, Cucumber	£5.50
THE MAIN EVENT			
SAUSAGES		BATTERED FISH BITES	
Mash, Peas, Gravy	£9.50	Chips, Peas	£9.50
CHICKEN GOUJONS		CHEESEBURGER	
Fries, Beans	£9.50	Fries, Coleslaw	£8.50
MINI CHEESE PIZZA		BEEF BOLOGNESE	
with Fries	£8.50	Pasta, Cheese	£10.50
PENNE PASTA		RUMP STEAK	
Tomato Ragu, Cheese	£9.00	Fries, Peas	£14.50
SOMETHING SWEET			
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE		GOLDEN SYRUP SPONGE	
Honeycomb Ice Cream	£5.50	Homemade Custard	£5.00
COOKIE DOUGH		ICE CREAM SELECTION	
Vanilla Ice Cream	£5.50	Sprinkles, Waffle Cone	£6.00
FRUIT SALAD	£5.00		
I NOIT SALAD	£3.00		